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Date

3 Mar
10 Mar

17 Mar
24 Mar
28 Mar

29 Mar
31 Mar

7 Apr
14 Apr
21 Apr
28 Apr

5 May
12 May
19 May

26 May

Time
10.30am
10.45am

10.30am
10.30am
7.00pm

10.00am
10.15am

10.30am
10.30am
10.30am
2.30pm

10.30am
10.30am
2.30pm

10.30am

Preacher

Mr R Gibson

Revd D Payne (Holy
Communion)

Mrs J Spencer
Mrs J Armstrong

Revd D Payne (Holy
Communion)

Revd D Payne

Revd D Payne (Holy
Communion)

Mrs C Bean
Mrs M Nodding
Mr E Hird

Revd D Payne (Holy
Communion)

Mrs J Hird
Mrs S Thorne

Revd D Payne (Holy
Communion)

Revd R Pinkney

Feel free to join us - you’ll be
very welcome!!!



